68 100 40 26.44 2,644.00 9 237.96 9 237.96 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 3,119.92

Totals 14,195.56 1,014.34 1,014.34 0 0 16,224.24

Total Amount (INR) 14,195.56

GST Compensation 
Cess 0

GST Additional Cess 0

Total Tax (INR) 2,028.68

Grand Total (INR) 16,224.24

Amount in Words :  SIXTEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TWENTY FOUR Rupees TWENTY FOUR Paise

Prepared By Verified By Authorised Signature

Terms and Conditions :